
 
 

  
 

Below is list of the School Holidays and other dates for this School Year 2025-2026: 
 

Healthy Kidz Coaching 

 

PE Coaching Sessions with Mark Mc Kinley commencing on Tues. 9th 
Sept. to Tues. 9th Dec. Further information will follow.  

Relax Kids Programme 

 

Health & Well-Being Sessions with Joanne Callan will commence on 
Friday 19th September for 5 weeks. 

 
Instrumental Lessons 

Musical Tuition for P.3 to P. 7 pupils, Pupils can learn to play the Violin, 
during weekly music lessons & work towards a music qualification. 
The lessons are an addition to the curriculum so will include a cost 
for the year. If you would like your child to begin or continue these 
lessons this year,  please contact Nicola by Monday 8th September. 

Staff Training Day Monday 29th September, School is Closed for Pupils on this day 

Flu Vaccination Friday 17th October, Parent consent forms completed by this date 

Halloween Fun Day Thursday 23rd October -Pupils wear their Halloween Costumes, we will 
celebrate Halloween with a variety of fun activities. 

Halloween Holidays 

School will close on Friday 24th October at 12.30pm, to begin the 
Halloween Holidays to Friday 31st October 2025 (Inclusive). 
The school bus will only be available in the morning. 
School will Re-open on Monday 3rd November. 

Parent/Teacher Meetings Monday 10th November, the school is closed for pupils on this day 

Christmas Performance  Tuesday 16th  

Christmas Pantomime  

This year for our Christmas Pantomime Trips our Reception to  
Primary 4 pupils will visit The Navan Centre, Armagh for their 

the Christmas Pantomime in the Grand Opera House, Belfast on 9th 
January 2026. Further information will follow.  



 
 

  
 

Christmas Holidays  

School will close on Friday 19th December at 10.30am, to begin the 
Christmas Holidays to Monday 5th January (Inclusive)  
School re-opens on Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Mid-Term Break Monday 9th to Friday 13th February (Inclusive)  

Book Fair & World Book Day  

The Book Fair will be delivered on 26th February to 5th March, 
bringing an unbeatable range of the latest and best children's 
books. We will celebrate World Book Day on Friday 6th March 

 Friday 13th March- All pupils wear something green into school, School 
will close at 12.30pm, the school bus will only be available in the 
morning. 

 

 

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th March - School is Closed 
School re-opens on Wednesday 18th March. 

Easter Holidays 

 
Thursday 2nd April the school closes at 10.30am to Friday 10th April 
(Inclusive) There will be no school bus on Thursday 2nd April. 
School re-opens on Monday 13th April. 

May Bank Holidays 

 

Monday 4th ,Monday 25th and Tuesday 26th May 2026 

Summer Holidays  

 

The school closes for the Summer Holidays on Tuesday 30th June at 
10.30am. 

 
 


